
PAD
SITE

BRAESMONT DR

N
 B

R
A

E
S

W
O

O
D

 B
LVD

CHIMNEY ROCK RD

C
A

V
E

R
S

H
A

M
 D

R

OWNED
BY OTHERS

HOUSTON
FIRE MARSHAL

OFFICE

1
2

3 4 5 6 7 8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

17
18

19

20
21
22

23

The information was obtained from sources deemed reliable; however, Weitzman has not verified it and makes no guarantees, warranties or representations as to the completeness or accuracy thereof.  The presentation of this real estate information
is subject to errors; omissions; change of price; prior sale or lease, or withdrawal without notice. You and your advisors should conduct a careful independent investigation of the property to determine if it is suitable for your intended purpose.

Current Tenants
1 El Ranchero Mexican 4,180 sf
3 Remodeling Max 2,500 sf
4 C&K Liquor 2,000 sf
5 Genesis Steak House 3,500 sf
6 Dental O�ice 2,250 sf
7 Beauty & Brows 1,500 sf
8 Lesley’s Pool Supplies 5,000 sf
10 Tic Tac Nail Salon 2,284 sf
11 Fantastic Look 1,196 sf
12 Nancy Knits 1,200 sf
13 Hunan Hut 2,164 sf
14 La Fresca Pizza 1,197 sf
15 Hadassah 1,800 sf
16 Walgreens 15,268 sf
17 Chic Taylor 1,000 sf
18 Mail Boxes Etc. 1,100 sf
19 Academy Accelerated 4,500 sf
20 Happy Foot 640 sf
21 JJ’s Hair Salon 880 sf
22 Star Nail Salon 900 sf
23 Convenience Store 2,080 sf

Available Space

2  33,939 sf
9  8,000 sf
Pad Site  0.38 Acres

BRAESWOOD SQUARE | N BRAESWOOD BLVD & CHIMNEY ROCK RD, HOUSTON, TX 77096


